
Course Listing

[0] Miklos Abert (2-4), Laci Babai (5). Apprentice program.

Offered weeks 2–5. Course assistants are:

• David Chudzicki (djc@math.uchicago.edu),

• Aaron Marcus (amarcus@math.uchicago.edu),

• Mike Miller (mike@math.uchicago.edu),

• Rita Jimenez Rolland (atir83@math.uchicago.edu),

• Jonathan Stephenson (jrs@math.uchicago.edu).

[1] Laci Babai. Finite and transfinite combinatorics.

Offered weeks 3–8. Course assistants are:

• Tom Church (tchurch@math.uchicago.edu),

• Evan Jenkins (ejenkins@math.uchicago.edu),

• John Lind (lind@math.uchicago.edu),

• Matthew Wright (mrwright@math.uchicago.edu).

[2] Miklos Abert. Infinite groups.

Offered weeks 1–4. Course assistants are:

• Khalid Bou-Rabee (khalid@math.uchicago.edu),

• Spencer Dowdall (sdowdall@math.uchicago.edu),

• Ilya Gekhtman (igekhtma@math.uchicago.edu),

• Vipul Naik (vipul@math.uchicago.edu).

[3] Gregory Lawler. Martingales and fractal dimension.

Offered weeks 1–2. Course assistants are:

• Mohammed Rezaei (rezaei@math.uchicago.edu),

• Brent Werness (bwerness@math.uchicago.edu).



[4] Maddhav Nori. Summation of series.

Offered weeks 1–4. Course assistants are:

• Blair Davey (bdavey@math.uchicago.edu),

• Andrew Lawrie (alawrie@math.uchicago.edu),

• Tomasz Zamojski (zamojski@math.uchicago.edu).

[5] Benson Farb. Topics in geometry.

Offered weeks 2–5.. Course assistants are:

• Grigori Avramidi (gavramid@math.uchicago.edu),

• Katie Mann (mann@math.uchicago.edu),

• Alex Wright (amwright@math.uchicago.edu).

[6] Howard Mazur. Billiards in polygons.

Offered weeks 5–6. Course assistants are:

• Ian Biringer (biringer@math.uchicago.edu),

• Hyomin Choi (hchoi@math.uchicago.edu),

• Zachary Madden (zmadden@math.uchicago.edu).

[7] Peter May/Rina Anno. Algebraic and topological K-theory, etc.

Offered weeks 1, 3, 5–8. Course assistants are:

• Alan Anders (aanders@math.uchicago.edu),

• Rolf Hoyer (hoyer@math.uchicago.edu),

• Claire Tomesch (ctomesch@math.uchicago.edu).

[8] Andrej Zlatos. Partial differential equations.

Offered week 1. Course assistants are:

• Shawn Drenning (shawn@math.uchicago.edu),

• Nguyen T. T. Nguyen (nnguyen@math.uchicago.edu).

[9] Thomas Fiore. Mathematics and music.

Offered week 3. Course assistants are:

• Emily Norton (emily@math.uchicago.edu).



Course Assistants

Name (30) @math.uchicago.edu Course
Alan Anders aanders [7]
Grigori Avramidi gavramid [5]
Ian Biringer biringer [6]
Khalid Bou-Rabee khalid [2]
Hyomin Choi hchoi [6]
David Chudzicki djc [0]
Tom Church tchurch [1]
Blair Davey bdavey [4]
Spencer Dowdall sdowdall [2]
Shawn Drenning shawn [8]
Ilya Gekhtman igekhtma [2]
Rolf Hoyer hoyer [7]
Evan Jenkins ejenkins [1]
Andrew Lawrie alawrie [4]
John Lind lind [1]
Zachary Madden zmadden [6]
Katie Mann mann [5]
Aaron Marcus amarcus [0]
Mike Miller mike [0]
Vipul Naik vipul [2]
Nguyen T. T. Nguyen nnguyen [8]
Emily Norton emily [9]
Mohammed Rezaei rezaei [3]
Rita Jimenez Rolland atir83 [0]
Jonathan Stephenson jrs [0]
Claire Tomesch ctomesch [7]
Brent Werness bwerness [3]
Alex Wright amwright [5]
Matthew Wright mrwright [1]
Tomasz Zamojski zamojski [4]


